## **Loan Prepayment Request**

	Plan					934	2777-01
Participant Information							
		1					
Last Name	First Name	MI					
				Social Security	Number		
Address	s - Number & Street						
	1			E-Mail Ado	dress		
City	State	Zip Code		L Man / W	aress		
( )	( )	•			Mo	Day	Year
Home Phone	Work Phone	<del></del>	☐ Married	☐ Unmarried		ate of Birt	<u> </u> h
Dormall Information			I		L	ate of Birt	
Payroll Information							
Pav	roll Center Name			Payroll Cen	ter Number		
Payment Information				,			
completed form and your payment made payable to GREAT-WEST LIFE & ANNUITY to the address indicated below. Consider payment by certified check or bank money order. The payment received will be applied first to the current payment due and then to the principal balance.  Amount of Attached Payment \$						tstanding	
Note: Consider submitting payme	ent by certified check or ban	ık money order. Mal	ke payment payable	to GREAT-WEST LIF	E & ANNU		Attach paym
-	ent by certified check or ban	ık money order. Mal	ke payment payable	to GREAT-WEST LIF	E & ANNU		Attach payment here.
<b>Note:</b> Consider submitting payme	ent by certified check or ban	ık money order. Mal	ke payment payable	to GREAT-WEST LIF	E & ANNU		Attach payment here.
Note: Consider submitting payme	ent by certified check or ban in your account in accordance	k money order. Mal	ent election in effect	to GREAT-WEST LIF	FE & ANNU	ed.	

Participant forward to Service Provider at: GREAT-WEST LIFE & ANNUITY PO Box 910184 Denver, CO 80291-0184 Express Address: Wells Fargo Great-West Dept 184 1700 Lincoln St Lower Level 3 Denver, CO 80274

Phone#: 1-800-338-4015 Fax#: 1-866-633-5212 Website: www.gwrs.com

Great-West Financial<sup>SM</sup> refers to products and services provided by Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company; Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company; Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company of New York, White Plains, New York; their subsidiaries and affiliates. Great-West Retirement Services® refers to products and services provided by Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company, FASCore, LLC (FASCore Administrators, LLC in California), Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company of New York, White Plains, New York, and their subsidiaries and affiliates. Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company is not licensed to conduct business in New York. Insurance products and related services are sold in New York by its subsidiary, Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company of New York. Other products and services may be sold in New York by FASCore, LLC.

